
Month Date Day Yacht Club Registration Opening Contact VICE COMMODORE'S Email

Jan 27 Sun Los Angeles YC 900 1030 Marrie Rogers vicecommodore@layc.org

Mar 2 Sat Santa Barbara Sailing Club 830 1000 Porter Spencer porterspencer289@gmail.com

Shoreline YC Long Beach 1030 1200 Einar Lorentzen lorentzen@netscape.net

Navy YC San Diego 1230 1300 Mary Berube vicecommodore@nycsd.org

Mar 3 Sun Santa Barbara YC 800 1000 Scott Deardorf vice.commodore@sbyc.org

Mar 9 Sat Santa Monica Windjammers YC 830 930 Denise George denl@ca.rr.com

Cerritos Bahia YC 930 1100 Jay Warner  

California YC 1030 1130 Deborah Feinerman dsfeinerman@gmail.com

Long Beach YC 1130 1300 Camille Daniels camilledaniels@verizon.net

Marina YC (Marina del Rey) 1330 1400 Keith Cameron cameronstreet2000@yahoo.com

Mar 10 Sun South Coast Corinthian YC 900 930 Jennifer Kitchen vicecommodore@sccyc.org

Pacific Mariners YC 1000 1100 Michael Murbarger mmurbarger@aol.com

Del Rey YC 1300 1330 Laurie Romanak vicecommodore@dryc.org

Mar 16 Sat Newport Harbor Elks YC Jeff Ruzika jwruzicka@yahoo.com

Westlake YC 50th Opening Day 1100 1200 Jim Harrison jim.harrison@roadrunner.com

Mar 17 Sun Lake Mission Viejo YC 1100 1145 Kevin Weir vice-commodore@lmvyc.org

Mar 30 Sat Hollywood YC 1200 1300 Susan McGuire wahine2@netzero.net

Huntington Harbour YC 1100 1300 Kimberly Milligan sc@hhyc.org

Apr 6 Sat Cabrillo Beach YC 900 1030 Mike Richards glorich@yahoo.com

Navy YC Long Beach 1300 1400 Victor Padilla tangentup@gmail.com

Ventura YC 900 930 Craig Leverault cmldesign@gmail.com

Pierpont Bay YC 1100 1130 Ken Recla kjrecla@gmail.com

Harbour Island YC 1315 1345 Greg Shank gregory.shank@gmail.com

Pacific Corinthian YC 1500 1600 Skip Harkson estateskip@gmail.com

Apr 7 Sun Marina YC (Long Beach) 900 1000 Dan Dawes vicecommodore@marinayachtclublb.com

   Anacapa YC 900 1030 Bobbi Lehman sailorgalbobbi@gmail.com

Santa Margarita YC 900 1000 Jim Weaver vicecommodore@santamargaritayc.org

Redondo Beach YC 900 1030 Vicki Callahan vicki@yatbiz.com

Oceanside YC 1100 1200 Debbie Trusty debbietrusty@gmail.com

Huntington Harbour YC 1100 1300 Paul DeGraw vicecommodore@hhyc.org

King Harbor YC 1100 1200 Dyan Beven dbeven@aol.com
Channel Islands YC 1230 1330 Diane Sherlock dianeminer@aol.com

Port Royal YC 1400 1500 Rober Probst probstr2003@yahoo.com

Channel Island WSA 1500 1600 Jane Thomas sunglade@prodigy.net

Apr 12 Fri Oasis Sailing Club 1030 1130 Greg Rosevelt oscvicecmdr@oasissailingclb.org

Apr 13 Sat Little Ships Fleet YC 900 1000 Larry Finley larryfinley1@yahoo.com

San Luis YC 1100 1200 Barry Stewart per72_1538@yahoo.com

Balboa Basin YC 1115 1200 Dewey Anderson  

Point Loma YC 1300 1400 Shelly Parks info@pointlomayachtclub.org

Apr 14 Sun Morro Bay YC 1000 1030 Joe Huntisinger mbyc.veep@gmail.com

San Diego YC 1100 1200 Jerelyn Biehl jerelyn@odmsail.com

Seagate YC   Erlene Pace gidget1956@live.com  

Apr 26-28 Fri-Sun Newport-Ensenada Yacht Race

Apr 27 Sat Mission Bay YC 900 1100 Bill Kenney fryryder@yahoo.com

1300

Apr 28 Sun Southwestern YC 1400 Glen Mueller vcommodore@southwesternyc.org

Silver Gate YC George Woodley vicecommodore@sgyc.org
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May 4 Sat Seal Beach YC 900 1000 P{aul Javier zrolimt@verizon.net

Lido Island YC 900 1000 Brian Benson lidoisleyc@gmail.com

South Shore YC 1300 1400 Mike Schmidt mrmeschmidt@gmail.com

Coronado Cays YC 930 1100 Jerry Rosenbusch jerryrosenbusch@gmail.com

Newport Sea Base Jack Nguyen jack@newportseabase.org

May 4 Sat Alamitos Bay YC 1400 1530 David Shack  

May 5 Sun American Legion YC 1000 1100 Douglas Green vicecommodore@alyc.com

May 5 Sun Newport Harbor YC Darrent "Scott" Mason commodore19@nhyc.org

May 11 Sat Balboa YC 1100 1200 Eric Bozza projects@balboayachtclub.com

Bahia Corinthian YC 1230 1400 Steve Moffett steve.b.moffett@gmail.com

May 18 Sun Dana Point YC 1130 1230 Phil Herzfeld pherzfeld@mysticsoftware.com

Long Beach Singles YC  Bill Anast wanast@gmail.com

Dana West YC 1430 1500 Alex Gelman vicecommodore@dwyc.org

May 19 Sun Coronado YC 1000 1100 Tom Lyons vicecommodore@coronadoyc.org

May 25 Sat Catalina Island YC Kenny Rozak ksrozak@cox.net

May 26 Sun Corsair YC 900 1000 John Glaister jglaist@aol.com

Jun 1 Sat Lake Gregory YC 1100 1200 Art Dixon artdixon@gmail.com

Lake Arrowhead YC 1530 1600 James Dahl jamesdahl@sbcglobal.net

Sept 14 Sat Arizona YC TBD TBD Rob Gibbs commodore@arizonayachtclub.org
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